
X30

X4

(STAINLESS)

(SELF-COUNTERING)

X2X4

X4 X9

X4 X6 X26

B
(M6X65)

H
(M4X12)

I
(M6) 1

J
(M8)

L
(8X24)

E
(M8X40)

C
(M6X35)

F
(M6X20)

A
(M6X50)

X6

X2

64

1:1



VISIT YOUTUBE CHANNEL
TO SEE HOW WE ASSEMBLE

YOURS BASKETBALLS

1H



1 2

UP

F

J L

3 B I

F

ATTACH
 CABLE

CONNECT
 PLUG

ROLL 
OUT

CABLE



4 5

F

H

6 7

A C



8 9

F

F

1 H
CONNECT

 PLUG

10 ROOF
N

(6X18)
I

(M6)
F

(M6X20)

1:1
X10 X14 X26 X22

X2 X2

ATTENTION !!!

I
I



11 12

F N

13 14

N I

ADJUSTABLE 
MESH

F

E

F

 BOTH SIDES !

 AFTER ASSEMBLY BASKETBALL
LOCK SCORE BOARD !!!


